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krog. ventil ner.jeklo, 2-delno, IT/IT z navojem, G 3, DN

& 80

It
—

Sifra: 135901RIE

(slika je simboli¢na)

Kratek opis

Stainless steel ball valve, 2-piece, IT/IT thread, G 3, DN 80,
Operating temperature -20 °C to 180 °C, PN max. 40 bar

Kategorija: Stainless stell ball valve, 2-piece, IT/IT thread

Tehni¢ne Specifikacije

Min. delovna temperatura
[°C]

Bore diameter padlock
Krogelno tesnilo

Krogla

Navoj

Ohisje

Rocica
Standardni navoj

Stebelno tesnilo
PN [bar]

DN

B [mm]

L [mm]

Max. delovna
temperatura [°C]
A [mm]

-20

ca. 6.0 mm

PTFE (15 % glass fibre
reinforced)

Stainless steel 1.4401
G3

Stainless steel 1.4408
Stainless steel 1.4301,
with plastic coating

G thread acc. to DIN EN
SO 228-1

PTFE

40

80

145.0

164.0

180
240.0
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